
 CLUB RAMEUR 1 temps points

1 MACON GAULTIER Romain (M) 00:02:38  20  

2 CA CHALON GIRARD Manon (M) 00:02:44  18  

3 CA CHALON MARCEAU Clement (M) 00:02:46  16  

4 CA CHALON MENAND Louis (M) 1 00:02:54  15  

5 CREUSOT CARLET Thibault (M) 00:02:54  14  

6 CA CHALON KAWALA Ines (M) 00:03:06  13  

7 MACON CASABURO Robin (M) 00:03:07  12  

8 CA CHALON VAST Corentin (M) 00:03:11  11  

9 MACON MONOT Valentine (M) 00:03:13  10  

10 CREUSOT PERRUCHET Louis (B) 00:03:15  9  

11 CA CHALON MALATY Lucas (B) 00:03:18  8  

12 CA CHALON JACQUET Guillaume (M) 00:03:22  7  

13 CA CHALON JACQUOT Clara (M) 1 00:03:23  6  

14 CA CHALON MOREY Lucie (M) 1 00:03:24  5  

15 CA CHALON VINCENT Jeremy (M) 00:03:29  4  

16 CA CHALON BUGAUD Quentin (M) 00:03:30  3  

17 CA CHALON GUILLEMASSY Alexandre (M) 1 00:03:30  2  

18 CA CHALON BOUGEROL Alisone (M) 1 00:03:30  1  

19 CREUSOT GALUS Simon (M) 1 1 00:03:33  1  

20 MACON POINTURIER Baptiste (M) 1 00:03:33  1  

21 CA CHALON GONNOT Florian (B) 00:03:34  1  

22 CA CHALON JURVILLIER Lucas (M) 1 00:03:35  1

23 MACON FELIX Simon (M) 1 00:03:36  1

CLASSEMENT RAMAPLAN
PENALITES



24 CREUSOT PUGIER Sandra (B) 1 00:03:38  1

25 MACON BISIGNO Raphaëlle (M) 00:03:41  1

26 MACON FRISOWSKI Apoline (M) 1 00:03:45  1

27 CREUSOT JANDOT Maxime (M) 00:03:50  1

28 CREUSOT JANNOT Guillaume (B) 1 1 00:03:54  1

29 CA CHALON LAURENT Charles (B) 00:03:56  1

30 CA CHALON BIDAULT Jeremy (B) 1 00:03:56  1

31 CA CHALON MORIN Gael (M) 00:03:58  1

32 CREUSOT BELORGEY Medhy (M) 1 00:04:05  1

33 CA CHALON FERRAUX Matisse (B) 00:04:08  1

34 MACON BOUSSANT Antoine (M) 00:04:08  1

35 MACON THORINEAU Marc (M) 00:04:11  1

36 MACON RICHELET Jérémi (M) 1 00:04:11  1

37 MACON TAVIAN Eddy (B) 00:04:12  1

38 CREUSOT DAROUACHE Kenza (B) 1 00:04:14  1

39 MACON CARLET Marie (M) 1 1 00:04:15  1

40 MACON BUREAU Baptiste (M) 1 00:04:17  1

41 CA CHALON PETIOT Matthias (M) 00:04:20  1

42 MACON PENET Louis (B) 1 00:04:21  1

43 MACON MARTINS Ylies (M) 1 00:04:21  1

44 CA CHALON MERIENNE Clement (B) 1 00:04:23  1

45 MACON BELKHIRAT Lucas (M) 1 1 00:04:25  1

46 MACON GAUDILLERE Fantine (B) 1 1 00:04:33  1

47 MACON VALET Marie (M) 1 1 00:04:37  1

48 MACON NUZZO Mathieu (M) 00:04:40  1



49 CA CHALON ANDREUTTI Robin (M) 00:04:43  1

50 MACON MELLAC Rumstom (M) 1 1 1 00:04:45  1

51 CA CHALON VINCENT Gaetan (B) 00:04:53  1

52 CA CHALON MARINIER Gabriel (B) 00:04:55  1

53 SENS RABILLER Theo (M) 1 00:04:59  1

54 CREUSOT LAROUE Marine (M) 1 1 00:05:00  1

55 CA CHALON GAUDILLAT Laura (B) 00:05:02  1

56 CREUSOT PRETET Marine (M) 1 1 00:05:04  1

57 CA CHALON PAUWELS-HIDRI Julien (M) 00:05:37  1

58 CA CHALON BOUSQUET Corentin (B) 00:05:41  1

59 MACON PEPIN Raphaël (B) 1 1 00:05:45  1

60 CA CHALON BERTHOUD Tanguy (B) 1 00:05:52  1

61 MACON BOUVY Pauline (B) 1 00:05:54  1

62 CA CHALON MARTIN Theophile (M) 1 1 00:05:59  1

63 CA CHALON CLEMENT Thibaut (B) 1 00:06:01  1

64 CREUSOT JANDOT Mathilde (B) 1 1 00:06:02  1

65 CA CHALON PINCHAUD Alexis (B) 1 00:06:28  1

66 MACON ROUZEAU Amélie (B) 1 00:06:38  1

67 CA CHALON LOCQUARD Theophile (B) 1 00:07:10  1

68 CA CHALON GOUHAUT Nicolas Edouard B() 1 00:07:34  1



temps points
1 MACON CASABURO Robin 00:01:10  20  
1 MACON POINTURIER Baptiste 00:01:10  20  
2 CA CHALON GIRARD Manon 00:01:16  18  
2 CA CHALON KAWALA Ines 00:01:16  18  
3 MACON FELIX Simon 00:01:16  18  
3 MACON GAULTIER Romain 00:01:16  18  
4 CA CHALON MARCEAU Clement 00:01:18  15  
4 CA CHALON BUGAUD Quentin 00:01:18  15  
5 CA CHALON BOUGEROL Alisone 00:01:23  14  
5 CA CHALON MOREY Lucie 00:01:23  14  
6 MACON BELKHIRAT Lucas 00:01:24  13  
6 MACON RICHELET Jérémi 00:01:24  13  
7 SENS/CHALON BIDAULT Jeremy 00:01:24  12  
7 SENS/CHALON RABILLER Theo 00:01:24  12  
8 CA CHALON BUGAUD Quentin 00:01:26  11  
8 CA CHALON JACQUET Guillaume 00:01:26  11  
9 CA CHALON GUILLEMASSY Alexandre 00:01:26  10  
9 CA CHALON JACQUOT Clara 00:01:26  10  

10 MACON BISIGNO Raphaëlle 00:01:28  9  
10 MACON MONOT Valentine 00:01:28  9  
11 MACON BOUSSANT Antoine 00:01:33  8  
11 MACON THORINEAU Marc 00:01:33  8  
12 CREUSOT PUGIER Sandra 00:01:34  7  
12 CREUSOT 00:01:34  7  
13 CREUSOT BELLORGEY Medhy 00:01:37  6  
13 CREUSOT CARLET Thibault 00:01:37  6  
14 CA CHALON MARTIN Theophile 00:01:43  5  
14 CA CHALON VINCENT Jeremy 00:01:43  5  
15 CREUSOT JANNOT Guillaume 00:01:46  4  
15 CREUSOT PERRUCHET Louis 00:01:46  4  
16 MACON BUREAU Baptiste 00:01:47  3  
16 MACON MELLAC Rumstom 00:01:47  3  
17 MACON FRISOWSKI Apoline 00:01:49  2  
17 MACON ROUZEAU Amélie 00:01:49  2  
18 CA CHALON FERRAUX Matisse 00:01:51  1  
18 CA CHALON MALATY Lucas 00:01:51  1  
19 MACON CARLET Marie 00:01:53  1  
19 MACON VALET Marie 00:01:53  1  
20 CREUSOT LAROUE Marine 00:01:55  1
20 CREUSOT PRETET Marine 00:01:55  1
21 MACON NUZZO Mathieu 00:01:56  1
21 MACON TAVIAN Eddy 00:01:56  1

CLASSEMENT DOUBLE CANOE



22 CA CHALON MENAND Louis 00:01:59  1
22 CA CHALON MORIN Gael 00:01:59  1
23 CA CHALON PETIOT Matthias 00:02:04  1
23 CA CHALON VAST Corentin 00:02:04  1
24 CA CHALON ANDREUTTI Robin 00:02:15  1
24 CA CHALON PAUWELS-HIDRI Julien 00:02:15  1
25 MACON BOUVY Pauline 00:02:18  1
25 MACON GAUDILLERE Fantine 00:02:18  1
26 MACON CATHERIN Gopal 00:02:21  1
26 MACON MARTINS Ylies 00:02:21  1
27 CA CHALON GUILLEMAN Tanguy 00:02:22  1
27 CA CHALON LAURENT Charles 00:02:22  1
28 CA CHALON LOCQUARD Theophile 00:02:25  1
28 CA CHALON MERIENNE Clement 00:02:25  1
29 CREUSOT GALLUS Simon 00:02:25  1
29 CREUSOT JANDOT Maxime 00:02:25  1
30 CA CHALON GAUDILLAT Laura 00:02:29  1
30 CA CHALON GONNOT Florian 00:02:29  1
31 CA CHALON BOUSQUET Corentin 00:02:42  1
31 CA CHALON GOUHAUT Nicolas Edouard 00:02:42  1
32 CA CHALON JURVILLIER Lucas 00:02:53  1
32 CA CHALON VINCENT Gaetan 00:02:53  1
33 MACON PENET Louis 00:03:01  1
33 MACON PEPIN Raphaël 00:03:01  1
34 CA CHALON MARINIER Gabriel 00:03:31  1
34 CA CHALON PINCHAUD Alexis 00:03:31  1
35 CREUSOT DAROUACHE Kenza 00:05:12  1
35 CREUSOT JANDOT Mathilde 00:05:12  1
36 CA CHALON BERTHOUD Tanguy 00:09:46  1
36 CA CHALON CLEMENT Thibaut 00:09:46  1



 CLUB RAMEUR 1 temps points temps points total

1 MACON GAULTIER Romain (M) 00:02:38  20  00:01:16  18  38

2 CA CHALON GIRARD Manon (M) 00:02:44  18  00:01:16  18  36

3 MACON CASABURO Robin (M) 00:03:07  12  00:01:10  20  32

4 CA CHALON MARCEAU Clement (M) 00:02:46  16  00:01:18  15  31

5 CA CHALON KAWALA Ines (M) 00:03:06  13  00:01:16  18  31

6 MACON POINTURIER Baptiste (M) 1 00:03:33  1  00:01:10  20  21

7 CREUSOT CARLET Thibault (M) 00:02:54  14  00:01:37  6  20

8 MACON MONOT Valentine (M) 00:03:13  10  00:01:28  9  19

9 CA CHALON MOREY Lucie (M) 1 00:03:24  5  00:01:23  14  19

10 MACON FELIX Simon (M) 1 00:03:36  1 00:01:16  18  19

11 CA CHALON JACQUET Guillaume (M) 00:03:22  7  00:01:26  11  18

12 CA CHALON JACQUOT Clara (M) 1 00:03:23  6  00:01:26  10  16

13 CA CHALON MENAND Louis (M) 1 00:02:54  15  00:01:59  1 16

14 CA CHALON BOUGEROL Alisone (M) 1 00:03:30  1  00:01:23  14  15

15 CA CHALON BUGAUD Quentin (M) 00:03:30  3  00:01:26  11  14

16 MACON RICHELET Jérémi (M) 1 00:04:11  1 00:01:24  13  14

17 MACON BELKHIRAT Lucas (M) 1 1 00:04:25  1 00:01:24  13  14

18 CREUSOT PERRUCHET Louis (B) 00:03:15  9  00:01:46  4  13

19 CA CHALON BIDAULT Jeremy (B) 1 00:03:56  1 00:01:24  12  13

20 SENS RABILLER Theo (M) 1 00:04:59  1 00:01:24  12  13

21 CA CHALON GUILLEMASSY Alexandre (M) 1 00:03:30  2  00:01:26  10  12

22 CA CHALON VAST Corentin (M) 00:03:11  11  00:02:04  1 12

23 MACON BISIGNO Raphaëlle (M) 00:03:41  1 00:01:28  9  10

24 CA CHALON MALATY Lucas (B) 00:03:18  8  00:01:51  1  9

25 CA CHALON VINCENT Jeremy (M) 00:03:29  4  00:01:43  5  9

26 MACON BOUSSANT Antoine (M) 00:04:08  1 00:01:33  8  9

27 MACON THORINEAU Marc (M) 00:04:11  1 00:01:33  8  9

28 CREUSOT PUGIER Sandra (B) 1 00:03:38  1 00:01:34  7  8

29 CREUSOT BELORGEY Medhy (M) 1 00:04:05  1 00:01:37  6  7

30 CA CHALON MARTIN Theophile (M) 1 1 00:05:59  1 00:01:43  5  6

31 CREUSOT JANNOT Guillaume (B) 1 1 00:03:54  1 00:01:46  4  5

32 MACON BUREAU Baptiste (M) 1 00:04:17  1 00:01:47  3  4

33 MACON MELLAC Rumstom (M) 1 1 1 00:04:45  1 00:01:47  3  4

34 MACON FRISOWSKI Apoline (M) 1 00:03:45  1 00:01:49  2  3

35 MACON ROUZEAU Amélie (B) 1 00:06:38  1 00:01:49  2  3

PENALITES
CLASSEMENT GENERAL



36 CA CHALON MORIN Gael (M) 00:03:58  1 00:01:59  1 2

37 CREUSOT GALUS Simon (M) 1 1 00:03:33  1  00:02:25  1 2

38 CA CHALON FERRAUX Matisse (B) 00:04:08  1 00:01:51  1  2

39 CA CHALON GONNOT Florian (B) 00:03:34  1  00:02:29  1 2

40 MACON CARLET Marie (M) 1 1 00:04:15  1 00:01:53  1  2

41 MACON TAVIAN Eddy (B) 00:04:12  1 00:01:56  1 2

42 CREUSOT JANDOT Maxime (M) 00:03:50  1 00:02:25  1 2

43 CA CHALON LAURENT Charles (B) 00:03:56  1 00:02:22  1 2

44 CA CHALON PETIOT Matthias (M) 00:04:20  1 00:02:04  1 2

45 CA CHALON JURVILLIER Lucas (M) 1 00:03:35  1 00:02:53  1 2

46 MACON VALET Marie (M) 1 1 00:04:37  1 00:01:53  1  2

47 MACON NUZZO Mathieu (M) 00:04:40  1 00:01:56  1 2

48 MACON MARTINS Ylies (M) 1 00:04:21  1 00:02:21  1 2

49 CA CHALON MERIENNE Clement (B) 1 00:04:23  1 00:02:25  1 2

50 MACON GAUDILLERE Fantine (B) 1 1 00:04:33  1 00:02:18  1 2

51 CREUSOT LAROUE Marine (M) 1 1 00:05:00  1 00:01:55  1 2

52 CA CHALON ANDREUTTI Robin (M) 00:04:43  1 00:02:15  1 2

53 CREUSOT PRETET Marine (M) 1 1 00:05:04  1 00:01:55  1 2

54 MACON PENET Louis (B) 1 00:04:21  1 00:03:01  1 2

55 CA CHALON GAUDILLAT Laura (B) 00:05:02  1 00:02:29  1 2

56 CA CHALON VINCENT Gaetan (B) 00:04:53  1 00:02:53  1 2

57 CA CHALON PAUWELS-HIDRI Julien (M) 00:05:37  1 00:02:15  1 2

58 MACON BOUVY Pauline (B) 1 00:05:54  1 00:02:18  1 2

59 CA CHALON BOUSQUET Corentin (B) 00:05:41  1 00:02:42  1 2

60 CA CHALON MARINIER Gabriel (B) 00:04:55  1 00:03:31  1 2

61 MACON PEPIN Raphaël (B) 1 1 00:05:45  1 00:03:01  1 2

62 CREUSOT DAROUACHE Kenza (B) 1 00:04:14  1 00:05:12  1 2

63 CA CHALON LOCQUARD Theophile (B) 1 00:07:10  1 00:02:25  1 2

64 CA CHALON PINCHAUD Alexis (B) 1 00:06:28  1 00:03:31  1 2

65 CA CHALON GOUHAUT Nicolas Edouard B() 1 00:07:34  1 00:02:42  1 2

66 CREUSOT JANDOT Mathilde (B) 1 1 00:06:02  1 00:05:12  1 2

67 CA CHALON BERTHOUD Tanguy (B) 1 00:05:52  1 00:09:46  1 2

68 CA CHALON CLEMENT Thibaut (B) 1 00:06:01  1 00:09:46  1 2


